Plaver
Cory Vance
Tom Ward
Jeremy Johnson
K.C. Murphy
Matt Speegle
Paul Lashuk
Derik Gotfena
Scott Marshall
Steve Mefferd
Dean Zocchi
Matt Sucheora

Aaron Cook
Randy Grays
Jason Martin
Eric Winn
Trevor Vaught
Brian Jehnson
Danny Haegele
Robby Cskins
Aaron Williams
Ed Witham
Chase Voshell

Antwaine Anderson
Steve Schoonover

Mike Arbinger”

Charles Baczkowski

1997 Coa;:hes Poll All-State Team

Player of the Year - Cory Vance

Coach of the Year - Rob Rose

Jason Boland
Nick Otte
Rick Mulinix
Casey Collins
Mike Adkins
Ty Brenning
Trent Mcllvain
Aaron Lucas
Shawn Rice
Blake St. Clair
Matt Tranquilli

John Haupt
Brian Treadway
Aaron Franke
Joe Wilkins

Lee Reser
Ryan Yahraus
Dan Bamum
Jeremy Nolt
Jon Coffman
lan Joseph
Tyler Minges
Andrew Theado

Ed Baptista
Ken Clark
Chuck Kesterke

DIVISION 1
1st Team
Year Position
12 P
11 P
12 C
12 1B
12 7B
12 3B
12 58
12 OF
12 OF
12 OF
12 DH
2nd Team
12 p
12 P
12 C
iz iB
12 2B
12 3B
12 55
12 OF
12 OF
12 OF
12 DH
Honorable Mention
12 P
12 3B
11 Qr
iz OF
Toledo Whitmer
DIVEISION I
1st Team
12 P
12 P
iz C
12 1B
12 2B
12 3B
12 55
12 OF
12 OF
12 OF
12 DH
R 2nd Team
12 P
12 P
12 C
11 C
12 iB
12 2B
12 3B
12 55
12 CF
12 OFr
11 OF
12 DH
Honorable Mention
12 2B
12 C
12 OF

Player of the Year - Jason Boland

Coach of the Year - Bruce Cahill

Tipp City Tippecanoce

School
Vandalia-Butler
Defiance

Newark

Westerville South
Toledo Whitmer
Upper Arlington
Sidney

Centervilie

Toledo Whitmer
Lorain Admiral King
Youngstown Boardman

Hamilion

Solon

Oak Hills

Canton McKinley
Canton McKinley
Elyria

Westerville North
Elyria
Pickerington
Alliance

Milford

Withrow
GlenQak
Toledo Start
Taledo Start

Lakewood Hebron
Tippecanoe

West Branch
Canton Central Catholic
Marysville

Urbana
Marlington
Tippecanoe
Bishop Watterson
Bellefontaine
Hamilion Badin

Canton Central Cathalic
Hamilton Badin
Oregon Clay
Dublin Scioto
Bishop Watterson
Bryan

Perkins

Canton South
Warren

West Geauga
Hamilton Ross
Bishop Watterson

Bellevue

Canton Central Cathclic
Marlington

NE

SW
NE
NE
SW
SW

SW
SW

NE

SW

NW

NE
SE
NE
SW

NW
NE
NE



Adam Comstock
Dustin Sampson
Jason Bogenrife
Jesse Plessinger
Corey Green

Eric Welfe

Bobby Druckenmiller
Cory Delguzzo

Kyle Gerlach .

Paul Margok

Brandon Hutchinson

Justin Firks

Trey Lamb

Coti Martin
Chuck Lombardi
Mark Skor
Aaron Lawniczak
Casey Eliis

Nate Palmer
Clark Mace

Nick Sheets
Scott Genova

Ryan Slabaugh
Seth Mastrine
Tom Yost
Jim Ressler

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
iz
12
12

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12

12

12
12
12

Player of the Year - Dustin Sampson

Coach of the Year - Jack Branon

Dan Morris

A. d. Cohen
Doug Dendinger
Chris Brandt
Jesse Maynard
Richard Lavendar
Sam Kauble
Dustin Strickler
Troy Cox
Andy Mohler
Steve Stanley
Dave Bergman

Shawn Landis
Nick Kreinbrink
Sean Manfredonia
Jason Biddlestone
Mike Klockner
Brad Koesters
Eric O'Brien
Shane Dulin
Adam Haines
Adam Clune
Frank Cox

Benjl Mullholland
Kevin Sullivan
Erie Christman
Tom Bohr

Player of the Year - Dan Morris
Coach of the Year - Bill Cheslock

12
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12

11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11

12
12
12
12

DIVISION I
15t Team
P
p
C
iB
2B
3B
55
OF
CF
OF
oH
2nd Team
P
P
C
1B
2B
3B
55
QOF
CF
OF
DH .
Hounorable Mention
OF
85
1B
P

Wheelersburg

DIVISION TV
Izt Team

p
P
C

1B

2B

B

58

S8

OF

CF

OF

DH

Znd Team

P

P

C

1B

2B

3B

55

OF

OF

OF

DH

Honorable Mention

P

55

OF

38

Marion Local

River Valiey
Wheelersburg

West Jefferson
Smithville

Oberlin

Indian Valley
Fremont St. Joseph
Martins Ferry
Coldwater
Steubenville Central Catholic
Wheelersburg

Coldwater
Lutheran West
Wheelersburg
Hawlken
Columbila
Eastwood
Wheelersburg
Aurora
Madison Plains
Tinora

Warren John F. Kennedy

Jonathan Alder
Waynesdale
Jonathan Alder
Barnesville

Ayersville

Surnmit Country Day
Greenwich South Central
Independence

Racine Southern
Columbus Rishop Hartley
Newark Catholic

Conwvoy Crestulew
Cridersville Perty * ~
Bethel

Worthington Christina
Minster

Newton

Leipsic
Independence
Worthington Christian
MNewark Catholic

St. Henry

Summit Country Day
Houston

Leesburg Fairfield
Minster

[_eesburg Fairfield

Cridersville Perry
Ottawa Hills
Leipsic

Fairport Harding

NW -
SW
NW
NE
SE

NW
NW
SW

NW

SW
NW
NE

NW
SW
SW
SE
NW
SE

NW
NW
NW
NE



